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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 11/6/2023

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
11/06/2023 - 11:02 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:25.00 429
2. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 1:25.13 427
3. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 1:26.54 406
4. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Spartak 1:26.78 403
5. LJUBISAVLJEVIĆ, Milica 09 Srem 1:26.79 403
6. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 1:28.67 378
7. ZLOKOLICA, Jelena 09 Vojvodina 1:33.00 327
8. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Polet 1:39.88 264
9. SIJAK, Dunja 09 Polet 1:41.46 252

DSQ ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad
DSQ GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 Sremska Mitrovica 1:28.63

16 - 17 godina

1. NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 1:22.59 468
2. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 1:23.47 453
3. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 1:27.33 395

14 - 17 godina

1. NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 1:22.59 468
2. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 1:23.47 453
3. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:25.00 429
4. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 1:25.13 427
5. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 1:26.54 406
6. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Spartak 1:26.78 403
7. LJUBISAVLJEVIĆ, Milica 09 Srem 1:26.79 403
8. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 1:27.33 395
9. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 1:28.67 378

10. ZLOKOLICA, Jelena 09 Vojvodina 1:33.00 327
11. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Polet 1:39.88 264
12. SIJAK, Dunja 09 Polet 1:41.46 252

DSQ ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad
DSQ GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 Sremska Mitrovica 1:28.63

Otvoreno

1. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 1:18.16 552
2. NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 1:22.59 468
3. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 1:23.47 453
4. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:25.00 429
5. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 1:25.13 427
6. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 1:26.54 406
7. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Spartak 1:26.78 403
8. LJUBISAVLJEVIĆ, Milica 09 Srem 1:26.79 403
9. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 1:27.33 395

10. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 1:28.67 378
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 11/6/2023

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:29.20 371
12. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:30.07 360
13. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:30.74 353
14. ZLOKOLICA, Jelena 09 Vojvodina 1:33.00 327
15. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Polet 1:39.88 264
16. SIJAK, Dunja 09 Polet 1:41.46 252
17. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 1:41.93 249

DSQ ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad
DSQ GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 Sremska Mitrovica 1:28.63


